1 © Digi International Inc. All rights reserved. www.digi.com
Embedded, wireless system-on-module based on the NXP i.MX 93 processor, with
AI/ML NPU, designed for longevity and scalability in industrial IoT applications
Digi ConnectCore® 93, based on the NXP® i.MX 93 application
processor, is an integrated system-on-module (SOM) platform with
Wi-Fi 6 and Bluetooth® 5.2 wireless connectivity.
The ConnectCore 93 SOM is designed for a wide range of medical,
industrial, energy, and transportation applications, including

FCC Part 15 Class B, EN 55022 Class B, EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, ICES- 003 Class B, VCCI Class II, AS 3548, FCC Part 15 Subpart C
Section 15.247, IC (Industry Canada), RSS-210 Issue 5 Section 6.2.2(o), EN 300 328, EN 301 489-17, EN 55024, EN 301 489-3,
Safety (IEC 62368-1); visit www.digi.com/resources/certifications for latest updates
DESIGN VERIFICATION Temperature: IEC 60068-2-1, IEC 60068-2-2, IEC 60068-2-78
Vibration/shock: IEC 60068-2-6, IEC 60068-2-64, IEC 60068-2-27, HALT
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS 118 castellated vias, LGA-474, 1.27 mm pitch, 40 mm x 45 mm x 3.5 mm (1.6 in x 1.8 in x 0.1 in)
PRODUCT WARRANTY 3-year
Connect this device with
Digi ConnectCore Cloud Services.
Create. Configure. Deploy. Manage.
3 © Digi International Inc. All rights reserved. www.digi.com
DIGI CONNECTCORE 93
Part Numbers
CC-WMX93-KIT Digi ConnectCore 93 Development Kit with development board , i.MX 93 dual-core, NPU, 8GB eMMC, 1 GB LPDDR4 wireless SOM
PART NUMBERS DIGI CONNECTCORE 93 DEVELOPMENT KIT
CC-WMX-YC7D-KN Digi ConnectCore 93 — dual-core, NPU, 8 GB eMMC, 1 GB LPDDR4 wireless
CC-MX-YC7D-ZN Digi ConnectCore 93 — dual-core, NPU, 8 GB eMMC, 1 GB LPDDR4 Ethernet
CC-WMX-ZC6D-L1 Digi ConnectCore 93 — single-core, 8 GB eMMC, 512 MB LPDDR4 wireless
CC-MX-ZC6D-Z1 Digi ConnectCore 93 — single-core, 8 GB eMMC, 512 MB LPDDR4 Ethernet
PART NUMBERS DIGI CONNECTCORE 93 SOMS
CC-ACC-LCDH-10 LCD application kit, including 10 in WXGA (1280x800) LCD panel with PCAP touch
PART NUMBERS ACCESSORIES
© 2023 Digi International Inc. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
877-912-3444  I  952-912-3444
For more information about Digi ConnectCore,
visit www.digi.com/connectcore
91004547
B5/423
DG-EXPE-12 Expert 12x5 support for end users
DG-EXPE-24 Expert 24x7 support for end users
PART NUMBERS EXPERT SUPPORT
For more information, please visit digi.com
DIGI CONNECTCORE 93 SERVICES AND SUPPORT
Part Numbers
PART NUMBERS DIGI CONNECTCORE CLOUD SERVICES
CC-CS-ESS-1-1YR Digi ConnectCore Cloud Services — Essential 1-year (1 device)
CC-CS-ESS-100-1YR Digi ConnectCore Cloud Services — Essential 1-year (100 devices)
CC-CS-ESS-100-3YR Digi ConnectCore Cloud Services — Essential 3-year (100 devices)
CC-CS-ESS-100-5YR Digi ConnectCore Cloud Services — Essential 5-year (100 devices)
CC-CS-PRM-1-1YR Digi ConnectCore Cloud Services — Premium 1-year (1 device)
CC-CS-PRM-100-1YR Digi ConnectCore Cloud Services — Premium 1-year (100 devices)
CC-CS-PRM-100-3YR Digi ConnectCore Cloud Services — Premium 3-year (100 devices)
CC-CS-PRM-100-5YR Digi ConnectCore Cloud Services — Premium 5-year (100 devices)
PART NUMBERS DIGI CONNECTCORE SECURITY SERVICES
CC-SEC-ESS Digi ConnectCore Security Services — Essential 1-year
CC-SEC-PRM Digi ConnectCore Security Services — Premium 1-year
CC-SEC-ENT Digi ConnectCore Security Services — Enterprise 1-year